UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics (Previous & Final) Examination, 2020

Day & Date

Time
{Noon-Session)

Subject / Paper

Wednesday, April 01, 2020
Friday, April 03, 2020
Saturday, April 04, 2020
Tuesdéy, April 07, 2020
Thursday, April 09, 2020

Saturday, April 11, 2020

Monday, April 13, 2020
Thursday, April 16, 2020
Saturday, April 18, 2020»
Monday, April 20, 2020
Tuesday, April 21, 2020
Wednesday, April 22, 2020
Thursday, April 23, 2020
Friday, April 24, 2020
Monday, April 27, 2020
Tuesday, April 28, 2020

Thursday, April 30, 2020

Saturday, May 02, 2020

11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p-m.
11,00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.
11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.
11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.
‘ 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. t0 02.00 p.m.
11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.
1 1,00 am. to 02.00 p.m.
11,00 am. t0.02.00 p.m.
11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.
11.00 a.m. t0 02.00 p.m.
11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.
11.00.a.m. to 02.00 p.m.
11.00 am. to 01.30 p.m.
11.00 a.m. to0 02.00 p.m.

11.00:a.m. to 02.00 p.m.

11.00 am. to 02.00 p.m.

Mathematics (Final) Paper— X

" Industrial Mathematics

Mathematics (Final) Paper— VI
Mathematical Theory of Statistics

Mathematics (Final) Paper— V
Mathematical Programming

Mathematics (Final) Paper— X11
Advanced Numerical Analysis

Mathematics (Final) Paper- 11
Viscous Fluid Dynamics

Mathematics (Previous) Paper— IV
Differential Geometry and Tensor
Analysis .

Mathematics (Final) Paper— VIII
Integral Transforms and Integral Equations

Mathematics (Final) Paper-I
Analysis and Advanced Calculas

Mathematics (Final) Paper— IX
Relativity and Cosmology

Mathematics (Final) Paper—XI
Magneto Hydro Dynamics

Mathematics (Previous) Paper— I
Advanced Abstract Algebra.

Mathematics (Final) Paper—III
Continuum Mechanics

Mathematics (Final) Paper— VII
Combinatorics & Graph Theory

Mathematics (Final) Paper— IV
Boundary Layer Theory

Mathematics (Final ) Paper—XIII
Computer Applications

Mathematics (Previous) Paper—V
Mechanics

Mathematics (Previous) Paper— 111
Differentia Equations and Special
Functions ‘

Mathematics (Previous) Paper—II
Real Analysis and Topology

Notes : - 1.

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Complaints against question papers, if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University - through ‘the Centre Supdt. concerned with in a week from the date of
examination for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

JATPUR
March , 2020

Controller of Examinations



